CBM2003A
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Features and Application
 500-mA Rated Collector Current (Single Output)
 High-Voltage Outputs . . . 50 V
 Output Clamp Diodes
 Inputs Compatible With Various Types of Logic

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVTIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
ORDERING TEMPRANGE PACKAGE MARK TRANSPOT
CBM2004AS16 -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 CBM2004AS Tape and Reel,2500
CBM2004AS16-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 CBM2004AS Tape and Reel,3000
CBM2004AS16-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-16 CBM2004AS Tape and Reel,4000
CBM2004ATS16 -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 CBM2004AT Tape and Reel,2500
CBM2004ATS16-RL -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 CBM2004AT Tape and Reel,3000
CBM2004ATS16-REEL -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 CBM2004AT Tape and Reel,4000
CBM2004ADP16 -40℃~85℃ DIP-16 CBM2004AD Tube,2500